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§ LOOSE ARTICLES
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PRESENT

Loose Articles
present Kick Like A Girl
Sat 4th February

Doors: 7PM Tickets: £5

Seth Lakeman
Sat 11th February
Doors: 7PM Tickets: £22.50

Semi Final 1 Semi Final 2 GRAB 2023
Wed 22nd February Wed 1st March Final

Doors: 7PM Doors: 7PM Sat 10th March
Tickets: £5 - £7 Tickets: £5 - £7 Doors: 7PM

Tickets: £6 - £10
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RVJB: A Triple Bill for We Are Family Disco
International Women’s Day Sat Tlth March
Wed 8th March Doors: 5PM Tickets: £6.50

Doors: 7.30PM Tickets: £12.50

' Kiki & The Kiki and The Noughties Boyz

are set to bring fun, charisma

Noughtles Boyz and glamour. With slick live
X & Sat 18th March sets, vibrant energy and the
& best dance floor anthems of all
Doors: 7PM time, delivering a spectacular
Tickets: £8 show full of 80s, 90s and 00s
popular classics.

Snake Davis Band
Sat 25th March
Doors: 7PM Tickets: £18

RVJBF Present
Jasmine Myra

Fri 28th April

Doors: 7PM Tickets: £12.50

RVJBF Present
Nearly Dan

Sun 30th April

Doors: 7.30PM Tickets: £20

Gary Stewart’s Graceland
Fri 21st April
Doors: 7PM Tickets: £16

RVJBF Present TC &
The Groove Family
Sat 29th April

Doors: 7.30PM Tickets: £12.50

RVJBF Festival
freedom pass
28th April - 1st May
Tickets: £20 - £60

Lancashire Hot Pots
Sat 22th April
Doors: 7PM Tickets: £17

New Purple Celebration
Prince Tribute

Sat 20th May

Doors: 7PM Tickets: £21




Classes

Ella Shaw’s Be By Band
Academy of Arts

The Grand’s music tuition project

= : aimed at beginners and more

Musical Productions experienced musicians who want

Tuesday 4.30PM (January - June) o thei S o d

£12.50 per session (School terms only) i iolmprove-thelr USICIdnShip, din
experience playing in a band.

~ Performing Arts \

| Saturday 9AM (1hour) ages 4-9 £9 Monday & Tuesday evening {term time only)
10AM (2.5 hours} ages 10-16 £18 £12.50 per session
(School terms only) georgia.clarkson@thegrandvenue.co.uk

ellashawsacademyofarts@gmail.com

Let’s Dance The
Grand Choir

Learn Ballroom, Latin &
Sequence. Suitable for all levels,

from beginners to more The Grand Choir is a mixed choir of
experienced dancers ladies and gentlemen singing a
Wednesday 9:30 - 10:30AM & 10:45 - 1:45AM variety of songs ranging from

£7.00 per class or £10.50 for both musicals to popular chart music.
Book: wwwiletsdanceribblevalley.co.uk Monday 7PM (term time only)
clitheroe.grand.choir@gmail.com
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Reception Opening Times

During term time: Monday & Tuesday 5pm-8pm

Tickets available at: www.thegrandvenue.co.uk

01200 421599 Email enquiries to: hello@thegrandvenue.co.uk




